Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LP-FLSCXX2SE
FusionLess® 2 SC Optical Mechanical Connector. Extended
LPFLSCXX2SE_PFD_ENB01W
LP-FLSCXX2SE
FusionLess® 2, SC Optical Mechanical
Connector. Extended

Fiber Optic Systems - Fiber Optic Connectors - Fusion Less Connectors - LP-FLCCXX2SE
How to Order:C
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
LP-FLCCMMDPBEL
LP-FL CC MM
FussionLess® Optical
Connector Field Installable
Connector type:
SC: Connector SC
Fiber Mode and type:
M1: Multimode OM1 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1b 62.5/125μm
M2: Multimode OM2 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.1 50/125μm
M3: Multimode OM3 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.2 50/125μm
M4: Multimode OM4 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.3 50/125μm
S1: Singlemode ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3 9/125μm
D P B E L
Fiber cable diameter:
1:  0.9mm
2:  0.25mm
3:  Both 0.9 and 0.25mm
4:  2.0mm
5:  3.0mm
6:  2x3 and 1.6x2 mm GPON
7:  Universal
Color Housing:
1:  Blue (SM)
2:  Green (APC)
3:  Black (OM2)
4:  Beige (OM1)
5:  Aqua (OM3/OM4)
Boot:
1:  Standard
Line:
2: FusionLess® 2 line SE: Special Extended
Examples:
LP-FLSCS11112SE FusionLess® 2 Connector, SC, Singlemode, UPC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3  9/125μm,
Fiber cable diameter 0.9mm, Blue Housing. Extended
LP-FLSCS16212SE FusionLess® 2 Connector, SC, Singlemode, APC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3  9/125μm,
Fiber cable diameter 2x3mm and 1.6x2mm, Green Housing. Extended
LP-FLSCS17212SE FusionLess® 2 Universal Connector, SC, Singlemode, APC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3
9/125μm, Fiber cable diameter 2x3mm, 1.6x2mm and round cable, Green Housing. Extended
SEE: KOUSA23